Ingredionts

Oats (32%)(Rolled Oots, Jumbo Oots, Toasied Oats [Oots,
Sugor, Viegetodie Ol [Poim]]), Milk Protein, Giycerine,
Maitodexirin, Glusoming Peptide (Wheat), Chocolate Flavour
Coating (7.5%)(Sugor, Vegetobie Od [Paim], Cocoo Powder,
Emuisifier [Soy Lecithin), Flovouring), Soy Prolein, Dork
Cnocolate Chips (3.75%) (Cocoo Moss, Suger, Emulsifier
[Soy Lecithin], Flavouring), White Chocolote Chips (3.75%)
(Sugor, Cocoo Bumer, Whole MIlk Powder, Emulsifier [Soy
Lecithin], Flovouring), Vegetadie Ol (Poim), Flavouring,
Sweetener (Sucrolose)

Nutritionol Information 1009 75
Eneegy (W) 1726 1294
Eneegy (kcol) 413 310
Fot (g) 1.5 86
- of which saturotes (Q) 57 43
Cordotrydeate (9) 503 317
- Of which sugors (g) 1.3 85
Fibre (g) 43 32
Alergy Information
| Proten (9) 249 18.7
Salt (9) 0.25 0.19

For olergens, INChding Ceeols contoning ghulen, see
INQrecdents in Bold AlsO MGy CONIGIN NS ONG PEONUSS




